2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 0011	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	<b></b>			BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE				
	See Block 16C	NRC	. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NRO-11-310					2 ble)	
6 ISSUED BY CODE	3100	-	Dated 8/5/11 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 5) CODE   3100						
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Morie Gunter-Henderson Mail Stop TWB 01-BlOM Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop TWB 01-B10M						
			Washington, DC 20555						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)  ENERGY RESEARCH INC  6167 EXECUTIVE BLVD				(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
				   	10A. MODIFICATION OF CON NRC-42-07-483 00	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. 42-07-483 0019			
ROCKVILLE MD 208523901				10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 621211259	FACILITY CODE			<u> </u>	11-07-2008				
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIO	NS				
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram when KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viril by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter nand date specified.	nich Includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE R tue of this amendment you de	e solic ECEIF sire to ation a	citation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIO change an offer alrea nd this amendment, a	nt nur R TO ady su and is	nbers. FAILURE OF YOU THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change re received prior to the ope	OUR A SPEC nay be i	C- CIFIED MAY made		
FF:	11-25-17-4-107 Q4015 S #113869 ntractor DUNS: 621211		•	•	, ,				
13. THIS ITEM APPLI	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TION	S OF CONTRACT	S/OR	DERS,				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	HE CONTRACT/ORDER authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAI		IANGES	(such as changes in pa	ying off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)				
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Inc.	remental Funding Acti	on							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	nt and	return O	copie	s to the issuing office.			<del></del>	
•	F section headings, including solicitation		-		00.00				
The purpose of this modification is to a	add incremental runds	5 III	the amount or \$	90,0	00.00.				
Task Order Ceiling: \$770,162.91 (unchar Total Obligated Amount: \$766,532.80 (c) Period of Performance: 05/22/2009 - 11/All other terms and conditions remain the Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	nanged) /21/2012 (unchanged) ne same.	nged, rej	mains unchanged and in full f	orce and	j effect.				
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			AME AND TITLE OF CONTRA					-, -,	
		1	orie Gunter-Hen ontracting Offi		on				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		NITED STATES OF AMERICA	1.11	1.16-	1	8C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY _	(Signature)	of Contra	acting Officer)		08-19-2011		

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

No. of the second

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funds in the amount of \$90,000.00. This task order is hereby modified as follows:

Page 2, paragraph 3, of the base Task Order 19, is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"The amount obligated by the Government in respect to this task order is \$766,532.80 of which \$730,031.00 represents the estimated reimbursable costs, and the amount of \$36,502.00 represents the fixed fee."

A summary of the obligations for this contract is as follows:

Total FY09 Amount Obligated: \$270,000.00
Total FY10 Amount Obligated: \$115,000.00
Total FY11 Amount Obligated: \$381,532.80
Total Amount Obligated: \$766,532.00

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS TASK ORDER SHALL REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.